SATURN OIL & GAS INC.

SATURN OIL & GAS INC.
ISIN:  CA80412L8832

Overview

2024/07/26 21:41:24

Price
1.87 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN CA80412L.8832
Symbol SOIL
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 351 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

1.85 USD
1.87 USD
1.85 USD
1.87 USD
1.852963 USD
877

1,627.48
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

CHCHCHCH

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA80412L8832&ID_NOTATION=22880556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=546221e0deaababc33e4db8dc8cdefb9eecd7ecd061b8f33ebcd411fb4b60a54&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e1846113cddcb18c3&time=1722233973&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=827a8b2b8955ae3cba6464f73f5f007b8e70db65eeb5d55fbe6a2f01b1e24075&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=80562ede036aa0df0&time=1722233973&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4db1f86f763a0d9ea9cd8bb4284dc038e7cce34af671407b146be9b12d0869c1&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bdcc53850f25d20ca&time=1722233973&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=027578e38eee35d16b815bea598ebb906d1b084fdbff1a51a1f3031f8aed0a6f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cd726b80ae0215206&time=1722233973&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e8c447d64882dbd9bf9d6485357249d23eb097044ec9c6753888192c77fc0d5&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=aa0cd9a9d276e8ca7&time=1722233973&tool=RSC

SATURN OIL & GAS INC.

Details

2024/07/26 21:41:24

Price
1.87 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN CA80412L.8832
Symbol SOIL
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 351 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 1.85 USD
High 1.87 USD
Low 1.85 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.87 USD
VWAP 1.852963 USD
Volume (pcs) 877
Trading volume 1,627.48
Number of trades 4
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.47% +3.89% +7.10%
Perf (abs.) +0.13 +0.07 +0.12
Beta 0.88 0.67 1.30
Volatility 38.08 39.02 56.86
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SATURN OIL & GAS INC.

1.90 USD (4,671)
1.94 USD (19,855)
1.92 USD (40,881)
1.87 USD (38,257)

2.15 USD (2024/04/09)

1.67 USD (2024/01/22)

2.31 USD (2023/09/15)

1.58 USD (2023/12/12)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 1.708 EUR 0.00 1
26
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 2.58 CAD 0.11 55
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:44 1.682 EUR 0.00 5
26
Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 1.674 EUR 0.00 2
26
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:05 1.674 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=22880556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65270204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10042129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10042129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45616141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=225847431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23073211

SATURN OIL & GAS INC.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/ 21:41 1.87USD 0.00
26

2024/07/ 19:32 1.666 EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 08:02 1.676 EUR 0.00
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341973737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22977978

SATURN OIL & GAS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

EL SATURN '

OIL + GAS INC.

Contact Details
SATURN OIL & GAS

9th Avenue SW, Suite 1000 207 T2P 1K3
Calgary

Telefon: +1-587-392-7900
Fax: -

E-mail: info@saturnoil.com
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